Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

MILLIBAR REBEL
MILLIBAR DRUMLIN
MILLIBAR MINI

MILLIBAR CRIGLEN

Equine Registry

DoB

1977

1975

1978

1976

Sex
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
148 MILLIBAR TEGAN
G1057 MILLIBAR TEGAN
324 MILLIBAR TEGAN
G1058 MILLIBAR TEGAN
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MILLIBAR DIMPLE (1982)

Dam

MILLIBAR MINNOW
MILLIBAR MINNOW
MILLIBAR MINNOW

MILLIBAR MINNOW

https:/lequineregistry.net



